ØD
GA
H
B
H1 A/F
30°
ØM
Solid stainless steel articulated foot Ø30

non-slip
.Advantages.
-   The rod with its ball-and-socket arrangement
allows self-alignment
with the ground
-  The sole is designed to give flexibility
and grip
Solid
stainless
steel
Max load up to 10,000NPRS30
Static load
(N)
Price each
  Part N° ØM A B ØD A/F G H H1 1 to 5
PRS30-6-25 M6 23,5 25 30 12 13 48,5 49 5000 22,04 F
PRS30-6-50 M6 23,5 50 30 12 13 73,5 74 5000 23,47 F
PRS30-6-75 M6 23,5 75 30 12 13 88,5 89 5000 24,94 F
PRS30-8-25 M8 23,5 25 30 12 13 48,5 49 8000 22,04 F
PRS30-8-50 M8 23,5 50 30 12 13 73,5 74 8000 23,47 F
PRS30-8-75 M8 23,5 75 30 12 13 88,5 89 8000 24,94 F
PRS30-8-100 M8 23,5 100 30 12 13 123,5 124 8000 28,62 F
PRS30-10-25 M10 23,5 25 30 12 13 48,5 49 10000 22,04 F
PRS30-10-50 M10 23,5 50 30 12 13 73,5 74 10000 23,47 F
PRS30-10-75 M10 23,5 75 30 12 13 88,5 89 10000 24,94 F
PRS30-10-100 M10 23,5 100 30 12 13 123,5 124 10000 28,62 F
PRS30-10-125 M10 23,5 125 30 12 13 148,5 149 10000 26,92 F
PRS30-12-25 M12 23,5 25 30 12 13 48,5 49 10000 22,04 F
PRS30-12-50 M12 23,5 50 30 12 13 73,5 74 10000 23,47 F
PRS30-12-75 M12 23,5 75 30 12 13 88,5 89 10000 24,94 F
PRS30-12-100 M12 23,5 100 30 12 13 123,5 124 10000 26,41 F
PRS30-12-125 M12 23,5 125 30 12 13 148,5 149 10000 27,89 F
PRS30-12-150 M12 23,5 150 30 12 13 173,5 174 10000 29,36 F
* Subject to available stocks-  All dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+ 15+
Disc. Net -5% -10% On request